3110724, 11:18 AM

Sales Order

1 . faf Sk L
T Epping Transict
; 166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1 Order No.: $0120351
Cape Town, WC, 7460 O:der D:te' 08/08/2024
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 ) o 10/08/2024
e A Web: hitp:/fwww.signalhillproducts.com Delivery Date: !
Customer 1D: EPPING
C 5 ZAR
SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS urrency
BiLL T SHIP TO:
Signa Hill Products (Pty) Ltd LR Johannesburg
166 Gunners Circle Unit 3, 45 Diesel Road
Epping 1 Isando
Cape Town WC 7460 Johannesburg GP 1600
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA
CUSTOMER PO, NO. TERMS CONTACT
orders@signalhillproducts.com
Cusioimer Contact | SHIPPING TERMS SHIP ViIA
simangaliso. mkhalshwa@ﬂgnalhnh! 48 tirs from Naminated Order Day Liquor Runners SA
[ ITERS QTy. oM FRICE HSC, EXTENDED PRICE
1 £G CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x §60ml 2,156.0000 CASE 0.0000 0% 0.00
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)
2 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m! 2,156.0000 UNIT 0.0000 0% 0.00
- Deposit
3 RT PA-002; Chep Pallet - Deposit 28.0000 UNIT 0.0000 0% 0.00
%) n//f/ IE
HX/// 2/8/~5 %-
] !
l PLEASE NOTE: The Total Weight (KG) : 32,167.520000 Sales Total: 0.00
| quantity delivered will be Freight & Misc.: 0.00
subject to stock availability. Total Volume (L) :17,075.520000 . 0 int: 0.00
Shipment confirmation to e3e Liacount: i
follow. Tax Total: 0. 0[}E
Total (ZAR}): 0.00;

5 J :
ﬂEUllb I*eah

BELR COMPANY

KX &

httns:Hacumatica.siunaihiIlproducts.comlSHPLivel{W(5))!irameslreporllauncher.aspx’?id=soﬁ410‘10.rpx

Bavaria

MALT
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(@ [/2](/0/’ 7? unher GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER

Johanneshurg 17804

[o be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truck drivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME: ___ ;g T
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle) e fo -

LOAD SHEET NO. 120 2% ) VEHICLE REG. NO. Liviy z le oo

CUSTOMER 7 o B : DATEREGEIVED | ;¢ /o /2«
UPLIFT NOTE

RECEIVED RECEIVED DAMAGED REMARKS

DESCRIPTION
CASES UNITS CASES UNITS INVOIGE NO.

1 ; Foags o doipr ) FEti g ) /{_, FREEE | jﬁ"}.-'(.f ’
2)

4)

5)

6)

-

8

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALLET CONTROL:  GKN , BLUE #1
ORDER-. -

TOTAL .

Prestiga 138640

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

P g
(i

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: Slan DRIVER: =~

TIME COMPLETED: PAGE: _________ PAGE:




